
Pullman Porter St.

Park

Seawall

Concert reserves the right to make modifications and changes to floor plans, project design, specifications 
and features. Final suite size, dimensions, and floorplans are approximate and may vary. E.&O.E. May 2016

NORTHNORTH

01 02

C5
0405

06
07

DW

F

W/D

W/O

DINING

LIVING

MASTER
BEDROOM

STORAGE

BEDROOM

BALCONY

OUTLINE OF TERRACE AT LEVEL 3 ONLY — 360 Sq.Ft.

03

LEVEL 3–10

2 BEDROOM
Interior  |  1382 Sq.Ft.

Exterior  |  149 Sq.Ft.C5 | 03


